
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

Soups of the Day!

Cream of Green Chile with Chorizo
Chicken Enchilada Soup

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Chicken Chorizo Quesadilla
A grilled flour tortilla stuffed with Mexican sausage, chicken chipotle, A grilled flour tortilla stuffed with Mexican sausage, chicken chipotle, A grilled flour tortilla stuffed with Mexican sausage, chicken chipotle, A grilled flour tortilla stuffed with Mexican sausage, chicken chipotle, 

peppers and melted cheese. Cut and served with Spanish rice,peppers and melted cheese. Cut and served with Spanish rice,peppers and melted cheese. Cut and served with Spanish rice,peppers and melted cheese. Cut and served with Spanish rice,
refried beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $9.75refried beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $9.75refried beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $9.75refried beans, salsa, sour cream and guacamole  $9.75

Crab and Shrimp Enchiladas
Three corn tortillas stuffed with crab meat, shrimp, queso fresco Three corn tortillas stuffed with crab meat, shrimp, queso fresco Three corn tortillas stuffed with crab meat, shrimp, queso fresco Three corn tortillas stuffed with crab meat, shrimp, queso fresco 

and spices. Topped with a cilantro cream sauce and baked and spices. Topped with a cilantro cream sauce and baked and spices. Topped with a cilantro cream sauce and baked and spices. Topped with a cilantro cream sauce and baked 
to perfection and served with rice and beans  $13.95to perfection and served with rice and beans  $13.95to perfection and served with rice and beans  $13.95to perfection and served with rice and beans  $13.95

Steak Tampiquena
Bistro filet steak char grilled to perfection and topped with grilled Bistro filet steak char grilled to perfection and topped with grilled Bistro filet steak char grilled to perfection and topped with grilled Bistro filet steak char grilled to perfection and topped with grilled 

onions, garlic and tomato and topped with pepperjackonions, garlic and tomato and topped with pepperjackonions, garlic and tomato and topped with pepperjackonions, garlic and tomato and topped with pepperjack
cheese. Served with rice and beans  $13.95cheese. Served with rice and beans  $13.95cheese. Served with rice and beans  $13.95cheese. Served with rice and beans  $13.95

Siete Mares
Seven Seas Stew. Clams, mussels, scallops, calamari, salmon, whitefish Seven Seas Stew. Clams, mussels, scallops, calamari, salmon, whitefish Seven Seas Stew. Clams, mussels, scallops, calamari, salmon, whitefish Seven Seas Stew. Clams, mussels, scallops, calamari, salmon, whitefish 

and prawns in a spicy red chile broth with vegetables. Served and prawns in a spicy red chile broth with vegetables. Served and prawns in a spicy red chile broth with vegetables. Served and prawns in a spicy red chile broth with vegetables. Served 
with warm tortillas and a side of rice  $14.95with warm tortillas and a side of rice  $14.95with warm tortillas and a side of rice  $14.95with warm tortillas and a side of rice  $14.95


